

Masonic Motorcycle Club International, ® Inc.

Please provide data as requested. Please add additional page #3's as needed

Founding Chapter President

Member #	Ch # approved-0001		
Name			
Address			
Lodge			
Home Phone	Cell Phone		
Email			
Spouse			
Email Newsletter? (Yes/No)			

Founding Chapter Secretary

Member #	Ch # approved-0002
Name	
Address	
Lodge	
Home Phone	Cell Phone
Email	
Spouse	
Email Newsletter?	(Yes/No)

Member #	Ch # approved-0003		
Name			
Address			
Lodge			
Home Phone		Cell Phone	
Email			
Spouse			
Email Newsletter?	(Yes/No)		
Notes:			

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me. Fraternally,

W∴ Kent A. Dorney
International Secretary & Membership Chairman
Res (716) 694-1595 Cell (716) 531-2312
Email: <u>Ch8MMCl@verizon.net</u>
Mailing Address: 49 Simson Street, Tonawanda, NY 14150



Masonic Motorcycle Club International, ® Inc.

Member #					
Name					
Address					
Lodge					
Home Phone		Cell Phone			
Email					
Spouse					
Email Newsletter? (Yes/No)					
Notes:					
Member #					
Name					
Address					
Lodge					
Home Phone		Home Phone			
Email					
Spouse					
Email Newsletter?	Yes/No)				
Notes:					
Member #					
Name					
Address					
Lodge					
Home Phone		Cell Phone			
Email					
Spouse					
Email Newsletter? (Yes/No)					
Notes:					
Member #					
Name					
Address					
Lodge					
Home Phone		Cell Phone			
Email					
Spouse					
Email Newsletter? (Yes/No)					
Notes:					